
Compatible 90W 19V 4.74A AC
Laptop Adapt
Read More
SKU: NBB-AHQ90A
Price: 4,110 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: UPS / PSU
Tags: 22

Product Description

3 Way Coupler 6P6C
Read More
SKU: NET-COUPLER-6P6C
Price: 917 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Telephone / PABX
Tags: 20

Product Description

WooCommerce PDF Catalog

Developer By PDF Catalog Woocommerce

https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/compatible-90w-19v-4-74a-ac-laptop-adapt-2/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/ups_psu/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-tag/22/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/3-way-coupler-6p6c-4/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/telephone_pabx/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-tag/20/


305m Category 5e (Cat5e)
Uncapped UTP C
Read More
SKU: CBL-CAT5EUTP-GRY
Price: 13,380 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Network Cables
Tags: 35

Product Description

KENSINGTON 64440 N17 KEYED
NOTEBOOK
Read More
SKU: KEN-N17-KNB
Price: 6,690 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Computer Accessories
Tags: 13

Product Description
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Ubiquiti U-POE-af PoE Power
Adaptor 48V 802.3af U-POE-AF
Read More
SKU: PWR-UPOEAF
Price: 2,990 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Ubiquiti, UPS / PSU
Tags: 36

Product Description

GIGASET A540H ADDITIONAL
HEADSET for A540
Read More
SKU: PHO-GIGA540H
Price: 9,990 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Telephone / PABX
Tags: 20

Product Description
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LC to SC Singlemode Duplex
9/125 OS2 Fiber Patch Cable, .6
Meter
Read More
SKU: CBL-FSD9-LCSC-0.6
Price: 1,290 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description

HP 481409-002 DisplayPort to
DVI-D Cable Adapter
Read More
SKU: ADA-481409-002
Price: 2,290 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Cables and Cable accessories
Tags: 19

Product Description
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Ubiquiti Gigabit POE 50V 1.2A
Read More
SKU: NET-UBNT-POE-50-60W
Price: 3,490 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Ubiquiti, UPS / PSU
Tags: 36

Product Description

Displayport mini Male To
DisplayPort DP Female
Read More
SKU: ADA-DPMINI-DP
Price: 490 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Cables and Cable accessories
Tags: 19

Product Description
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USB IN OUT MIDI Interface Cable
Converter
Read More
SKU: CBL-USB-MIDI
Price: 2,050 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: USB
Tags: 2

Product Description

Amcrest AH357 WiFi Smart Plug
(White)
Read More
SKU: NWL-GBX-AH357
Price: 3,080 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: UPS / PSU, USB
Tags: 22

Product Description
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HP CE410XC 305X BLACK TONER
(PAGE YIELD: 4000 PAGES)
Read More
SKU: TON-CE410XC
Price: 20,490 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Printer Related
Tags: 15

Product Description

BARECODE LABEL 70x30mmx500
Read More
SKU: BARCODELAB-7X3
Price: 814 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Printer Related
Tags: 15

Product Description
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MINI HDMI (M) to HDMI (F)
ADAPTER
Read More
SKU: ADA-MINIHDMI-M-HDMI-
Price: 505 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Cables and Cable accessories
Tags: 19

Product Description

MIKROTIK Cloud Smart Switch
CSS326-24G-2S+RM
Read More
SKU: NET-CSS326-24G-2S+RM
Price: 22,650 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Mikrotik, Modem / Router, Network
Switches / Routers

Tags: 40

Product Description
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HP CF380XC NO 312X BLACK
TONER (Page yield: 4400 pages)
Read More
SKU: TON-CF380XC
Price: 23,990 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Printer Related
Tags: 15

Product Description

KYOCERA TK-174 TONER KIT
FOR FS-
Read More
SKU: TON-TK-174
Price: 19,490 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Printer Related
Tags: 15

Product Description
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LC to SC Multimode Duplex
50/125 Fiber Patch Cable 2
Meters
Read More
SKU: CBL-LC-SC-2M-MM
Price: 3,595 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description

RJ45 SFP 10/100/1000M copper
module
Read More
SKU: NET-SFPRJ45
Price: 4,419 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Mikrotik
Tags: 40

Product Description
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EPSON C13T201192 XL BLACK
INK CA
Read More
SKU: EPS-C13T201192
Price: 3,490 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Printer Related
Tags: 15

Product Description

Mikrotik RB750P-PB
Read More
SKU: NET-RB750P-PB
Price: 11,320 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Mikrotik, Modem / Router, Network
Switches / Routers

Tags: 40

Product Description
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Ubiquiti TC-CON-GRD connector
shielded
Read More
SKU: NET-TC-CON-GRD
Price: 258 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Network Cables, Ubiquiti
Tags: 36

Product Description

MIKROTIK S-85DLC05D
Multimode GBIC Trans.
Read More
SKU: NET-S-85DLC05D
Price: 2,977 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Cables and Cable accessories, Fiber
Equipment, Mikrotik, Network Other

Tags: 40

Product Description
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TriQuest 5402 2-Way Coaxial
Cable Signal
Read More
SKU: ADA-5402-BP
Price: 1,020 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Cables and Cable accessories
Tags: 19

Product Description
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